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INVOICES
Amount

2020/21 GRANT TOTALS $40,000.00 $31,000.00 $9,000.00 Due 11/15/2021 Due 7/19/2022
$7,000.00

$3,500.00 $0.00

$7,500.00 $0.00

$7,500.00 $0.00

$6,250.00 $0.00

$6,250.00 $0.00

$2,000.00

NOTES

Valley Children's 
Museum did not use 
funds; Agency closed 

in 2020

All funds were 
expended prior to 

midterm report so no 
Final report was 

submitted.

No invoices were 
submitted prior to 

deadline.
Hively 7/14/2021

The Go Green Initiative 
Association

Pleasanton Students 
Promote Water 
Conservation

$7,500.00 12/30/2020 N/A

9/14/2021
PUSD Elementary/Middle 

School Assemblies & 
Classroom Presentations

$2,000.00

Teen Esteem

PROJECT

Play Based STEAM 
ProgrammingValley Childrens Museum

Healthy 
Relationships/Boundaries- 

Middle School

AGENCY

Tri-Valley Haven

Recognizing the Signs of 
Anxiety and Depression

Partners Fore Golf, Inc

$6,250.00Healthy Relationships and 
Consent - High SchoolTri-Valley Haven

The First Tee Life Skills 
Experience Classes

$7,000.00

$3,500.00

AMOUNT OF 
GRANT BALANCE

$7,500.00

$6,250.00

1/4/2021

11/13/2020

11/16/2020

MIDTERM 
REPORT

FINAL 
REPORTS

11/16/2020

12/16/2020

7/19/2021

7/19/2021

12/16/2020
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