FY 2020-2021 COMMUNITY GRANTS - YOUTH Compliance Summary Report- FINAL

AGENCY	PROJECT	AMOUNT OF GRANT	INVOICES Amount	BALANCE	MIDTERM REPORT	FINAL REPORTS	NOTES
2020/21	GRANT TOTALS	\$40,000.00	\$31,000.00	\$9,000.00	Due 11/15/2021	Due 7/19/2022	
Hively	Recognizing the Signs of Anxiety and Depression	\$7,000.00		\$7,000.00	1/4/2021	7/14/2021	No invoices were submitted prior to deadline.
Partners Fore Golf, Inc	The First Tee Life Skills Experience Classes	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$0.00	11/13/2020	12/16/2020	
Teen Esteem	PUSD Elementary/Middle School Assemblies & Classroom Presentations	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$0.00	12/16/2020	9/14/2021	
The Go Green Initiative Association	Pleasanton Students Promote Water Conservation	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$0.00	12/30/2020	N/A	All funds were expended prior to midterm report so no Final report was submitted.
Tri-Valley Haven	Healthy Relationships/Boundaries- Middle School	\$6,250.00	\$6,250.00	\$0.00	11/16/2020	7/19/2021	
Tri-Valley Haven	Healthy Relationships and Consent - High School	\$6,250.00	\$6,250.00	\$0.00	11/16/2020	7/19/2021	
Valley Childrens Museum	Play Based STEAM Programming	\$2,000.00		\$2,000.00			Valley Children's Museum did not use funds; Agency closed in 2020